

## City of Baltimore

City Council City Hall, Room 408 100 North Holliday Street Baltimore, Maryland 21202

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 09-0137R Version: 0 Name: The Baltimore City Youth Development Task Force

Type: City Council Resolution Status: Failed - End of Term

File created: 6/15/2009 In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action: Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: The Baltimore City Youth Development Task Force

FOR the purpose of establishing a citywide task force to work with the Department of Recreation and Parks, the Enoch Pratt Free Library, the Mayor's Office of Employment Development, and the Family League to provide substantive direction on how best to expand and allocate resources being spent on

positive youth-centered activities for Baltimore's communities.

Sponsors: Bill Henry, Mary Pat Clarke, Warren Branch, Nicholas C. D'Adamo, Robert Curran

Indexes: Resolution

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 09-0137R - 1st Reader.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/18/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
6/18/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
6/18/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
6/18/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
6/18/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
6/18/2009	0	The City Council	Referred for a Report	
6/15/2009	0	City Council	Assigned	
6/15/2009	0	City Council	Introduced	